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Ultra Masters 60+
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2 Denham Bernard 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

3 Joseph Guerrero 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3

4 Barkley Robinson 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4

5 Arthur Peacock DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 5
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Grand Masters 50+
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5 Arthur Peacock DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 5

7 David Daniels 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 7

8 Raymond Fong 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 8

9 Greg Suggar 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 9

99 Sid Truett 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 99
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Masters Men 40+
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5 Arthur Peacock DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 5

6 Tony Gil 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 6

9 Greg Suggar 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 9

10 Joseph Rapisura 2 2 2 3 3 3 1 2 10

11 Dennis Carter 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 11

22 Craig West 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 22

28 Hector Sanchez 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 28

37 Pedro Cazarez 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 37
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TEEN 
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12 Tyler Figueira NLH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 12
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Novice Mens Light up to 154 1/4 
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11 Dennis Carter 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 11

13 Robert Knapp 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 13

32 Jeffry Homolka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 32
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Novice Mens Middle over 154 1/4 to 176 1/4
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23 Xavier Flores 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 23

29 Antonio Gonzalez 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 29

31 Angel Arellano 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 31

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC Contra Costa

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 9, 2015

Novice Mens Light Heavy over 176 1/4 to 198 1/4 
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12 Tyler Figueira 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 12

14 Michael Pacini 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

15 Timothy Guess 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 15

16 Niccolus Smith 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 16

17 Ronald Johnson 8 9 9 8 8 9 8 8 17

18 Jameson Cassidy 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 18

19 Scott Virgen 2 4 4 2 2 2 4 3 19

33 Robert Wiseman 9 8 8 9 9 8 9 9 33

21 Frankie Fehl 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 21
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Novice Mens Heavy over 198 1/4 
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24 Antonny Oliveira 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 24

35 Eduardo Barrios 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 35
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Open Bantam up to 143 1/4
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8 Raymond Fong MM50+ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
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Open Mens Light to 154 1/4
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11 Dennis Carter 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 11

13 Robert Knapp 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 13

25 Gavin Ward 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 25

26 Adrian Arroyo 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 26

27 Servando Santos 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 27

32 Jeffry Homolka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 32
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Open Mens Middle over 154 1/4 to 176 1/4

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

J

u

d

g

e

1

J

u

d

g

e

2

J

u

d

g

e

3

J

u

d

g

e

4

J

u

d

g

e

5

J

u

d

g

e

6

J

u

d

g

e

7

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

23 Xavier Flores 5 5 7 5 7 7 5 5 23

28 Hector Sanchez 7 7 5 7 5 5 6 6 28

29 Antonio Gonzalez 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 29

30 Rigoberto Lopez 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 30

31 Angel Arellano 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 31

34 Andrew Aumend 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 34

37 Pedro Cazarez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 37
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Open Mens Lt Heavy over 176 1/4 to 198 1/4 
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9 Greg Suggar 9 9 7 7 8 7 8 8 9

10 Joseph Rapisura 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 10

14 Michael Pacini 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

15 Timothy Guess 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 15

16 Niccolus Smith 7 7 8 8 7 8 7 7 16

17 Ronald Johnson 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 17

18 Jameson Cassidy 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 18

19 Scott Virgen 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 19

6 Tony Gil 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 6
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Open Mens Heavy over 198 1/4 to 225 1/4 
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1 Shem Swerkes 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1

22 Craig West 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 22

35 Eduardo Barrios 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 35
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Open Mens Super Heavy over 225 1/4 
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36 Desler Austin 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 36
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Womens Bodybuilding
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152 Tracy Argo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 152
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Novice Mens Overall
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32 Jeffry Homolka Novice Men's Light 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2

29 Antonio Gonzalez Novice Men's Middle 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

14 Michael Pacini Novice Men's Light Heavy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 Antonny Oliveira Novice Men's Heavy 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
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Open Mens Overall
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8 Raymond Fong
Open Men's 

Bantam 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

32 Jeffry Homolka Open Men's Light 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

37 Pedro Cazarez
Open Men's 

Middle 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 Michael Pacini
Open Men's Light 

Heavy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 Shem Swerkes
Open Men's 

Super Heavy 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4

36 Desler Austin
Open Men's 

Super Heavy 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5


